


Our Company
We are  an iron door &  insert manufacturer in  Monterrey,  México.  All our
iron is hand forged to  give that authentic uniqueness that our clients are 
looking for. Our artisanal iron workers are well capable to manufacturer to 
any of our customers’ needs. Our versatility, excellence and quality are what
makes us different from the rest.

We are also an established & insured company in the United States, we can 
be found as JR Rajem Inc if needed for accounting and/or tax purposes. 
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Square Doors

RSQ1

RSQ4

RSQ2

RSQ5

RSQ3
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Contemporary Doors

RC1

RC4

RC2

RC5

RC3
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Half Round Doors

RHR1

RHR4

RHR2

RHR5

RHR3
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Eyebrow Doors

REB1

REB4

REB2

REB5

REB3
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Special Entries

RES1

RES4 RES5

RES2 RES3

6



Custom Hardware

7

SLIDING

HINGE FOLD‐SLIDING

WOOD/IRON

PIVOT IRON



GLASS OPTIONS

FINISH OPTIONS
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CLEAR 

SATIN BLACK

FAUX BLACK

SATIN GRAY              SATIN BRONZE 

FAUX GRAY            COPPER BRONZE 

LOW‐E               RAIN              FLEMISH              REEDED

WAIT!!!
Didn’t like anything in this catalog or had something else in mind?

NO PROBLEM!!!
Bring us your photo, drawing, screenshot, blueprints, etc. 

We can pretty much match anything and fulfill your needs.



DOOR FEATURES
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Hand Forged, solid 5/8”, 
wrought iron scroll work
Operable glass panel 
2” thick doors
14 gauge iron
1‐1/2” thick jamb
Doors and jambs are foam
filled insulated for greater
energy efficiency
Insulated tempered glass



CONTACT INFO

Call us: 281-466-2236
E-mail us: sales@castledoors.net

VISIT OUR WEBSITE

www.castledoorsandmore.com
 4660 Louetta Rd #150, Spring, TX 77388, United States

https://castledoorsandmore.com/
https://castledoorsandmore.com/
https://share.google/mfYy51DgoO1gy7yT8
https://share.google/mfYy51DgoO1gy7yT8
https://share.google/mfYy51DgoO1gy7yT8

